1.0

2.0

ok ow
ocoo

4

GENERAL

1.1 ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS

1.2 FOR PATENT INFO :https://www.commscope.com/ProductPatent/ProductPatent.aspx
1.3 PART NO SCSM3B DOES NOT INCLUDE ANTENNA MOUTING HARDWARE
DESIGN NOTES

2.1 FOR COLOR INFORMATION, REFER TO DRAWING MTM1004

2.2 FORPANEL ANTENNA, MAX EPA - 2.9 SQ-FT

2.3 ONLY U-BOLTS PROVIDED FOR PANEL ANTENNA

MANUFACTURING/SPECIAL REQUIRMENTS

TEST
PACKAGING
MAX POLE DIA
/A »13[3200 &
A :// A ¢ -
‘ra' i8] "@1‘ i
| | 5[127] —
| | 36[914] o o
33[841] | | b
' ¢ ‘9 Qd O‘
° ' 5127 B=p
—-3.20(81] f
BOTTOM VIEW
| 11[219]
%l l
—= 7[178] (=—

COMPONENT PART NUMBERS PROVIDED FOR ASSEMBLY PURPOSES;
INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS MAY BE SHIPPED AS PARTS WITHIN AN INCLUDED KIT.

}—»— 3|76

|

/

5.4[137]

ﬁll'llll'llﬁ

—ANTENNA PROVIDED

BY OTHERS

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE 1%61\?\]214 8 80%(?0121707777
B CHANGE Z BRKT TO U BRKT 15&%&?8 80%(?01215?8733
C CHANGE WIDTH OF CHANNEL & U BRACKET 3?&1;)314 8 80%(?012189774
D COMBINED CANISTER AND PANEL ANTENNA BRKT 1%61]06148 80%8013187749
E UPDATE ANT PART # & ADDED U-BOLT Ozglg-?f 8 80|\g(();0131106790
F ADDED 2 ANTENNAS TO TABLE; FIXNOTE 1.3 11,\%\%19 80%(?01314?3730
G DELETED COMPATIBLE ANTENNAS CHART 0%,&253 4012?1185(2;“40

|

ITEM |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT NOTE NO.
1 MTC397308 WELDMENT, SCSM, 36" STANDOFF 1 16.38 LBS
2  |MTC397343 COVER, 36", LP CANISTER POLE MOUNT 1 1.66 LBS
3 |TS1275 TEK SCREW #12 X 3/4, WITH NEOPRENE WASHER 6 0.02 LBS
4 |GWL-04 1/2" GALV LOCK WASHER 4 0.01 LBS
5 |GN-04 1/2" GALV HEX NUT 4 0.04 LBS
6 |GB-03125 3/8" X 1-1/4" GALV BOLTKIT 4 0.06 LBS | NOT INCLUDED IN SCSM3B
7 |GWF-04 1/2" GALV FLAT WASHER 4 0.04 LBS
8 |GWF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 4 0.01 LBS | NOT INCLUDED IN SCSM3B
?  IMT37916 1/2" X 16" GALV THREADED ROD 2 0.88 LBS
10 |[MTC401211 UNIVERSAL ANTENNA MOUNT 1 3.27 LBS | NOT INCLUDED IN SCSM3B
11 |[MTC401218 MOUNT, PANEL/CANISTER ANTENNA | 4.82 LBS | NOT INCLUDED IN SCSM3B
12 |GUB-3244 3/8" X 2-1/2" X 4" GALV U-BOLT 2 0.31 LBS | NOT INCLUDED IN SCSM3B

3

@ 2023 CommScope, Inc.

GALETRONICS ANTENNA
BRACKET SET-UP

PATENT PENDING

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TOLERANCES SAP MATERIAL MASTER
OPLACE X+ .25[6.4] 2PLACE xxz 0.06[1.5] SCSM3
1PLACE Xz 0.12[3.0] ANGLES  + 2°
FINISH MATERIAL
SEE NOTE A1011/A1018
3 NAME DATE | TITLE
8 2 |[cg |FATOZ 0771572078 "
g8 201057 ammz—| OMALL CELL SIDE MOUNT, 36" STANDOFF
52> |RW
DENSITY |0.28 bsfin®*| B=2
s RV
MASS |30.83 Ibs Yaa  [ap [PMTT2T 03714712023
VOLUME |2027.68 in? 22 [Rg [DMTT21 037142023~ SCALE | DOCUMENT NO.
QEE .
SURFACE AREA | 2569.04 in? 322 |EcN 008000031690 1 8 SCSM3
HEIGHT | 11.9[302] SIZE  |WORKAREA 24 MODEL DRAWING SHEET
LENGTH |49.1[1246] C Jé[ VERSION | STATUS | REVISION | VERSION | STATUS | REVISION
WIDTH |6.4]163] 00 RE G 00 RE 10F 2

2

A



NOTES:
a e}
D
I == T A
A .
lo o © ©
33(842)] | | 29737] | | 33[829]
1 | : | C
@\
i}
:
)
d
)
0 Y
i |
]
UNIVERSAL ANTENNA
UNIVERSAL ANTENNA MOUNT MOUNT FLIPPED UNIVERSAL ANTENNA MOUNT SET-UP
FLIPPED
B
PIPE SHOWN T [ 1 o i
FOR REF 4[106 . ﬂ
f I —
ol b
COMMSCORPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA
TITLE
SMALL CELL SIDE MOUNT, 36" STANDOFF A
PANEL ANTENNA MOUNT S'CZ:E %C?ZE DOCUMENTNO. -
: DRAWING SHEET
@2023 CommScope, Inc. @ 6 VETEON STQ;US REVIZION 20F2




	SCSM3 AD
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View23

	Sheet1
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View24


